High Voltage Low Power Consumption LDO CMOS Voltage Regulator
■
Features
⚫
Ultra-low Quiescent Current: 2.3uA
⚫
Maximum
Input Voltage: 60V

Product category number
 Company logo
Q   1
AEC-Q100
Hefei Aichuang Microelectronics Technology Co., LtdICW1261-Q1_CN_DS_Rev.1.0
Page 2/17
. www.hficw.com
■ Selections Gudge
High Voltage Low Power Consumption LDO CMOS Voltage Regulator
ICW1261-Q1
■ Product Selections
Product Name VOUT (V) Package Ordering
Name
Package
Information
ICW1261A33 3.3 SOT89-3L
ICW1261A33PGQ1
Tape and Reel,1000pcs
ICW1261A33P1GQ1
ICW1261A36 3.6 SOT89-3L ICW1261A36PGQ1
ICW1261A50 5.0 SOT89-3L
ICW1261A50PGQ1
ICW1261A50P1GQ1
ICW1261A120 SOT89-312.0 L
ICW1261A120PGQ1
ICW1261A120P1GQ1
ICW1261A150 15.0 SOT89-3L ICW1261A150PGQ1
ICW1261A33 3.3 SOT89-5L ICW1261A33P5GQ1
Tape and Reel,1000pcsICW1261A50 5.0 SOT89-5L ICW1261A50P5GQ1
ICW1261A120 12.0 SOT89-5L ICW1261A120P5GQ1
ICW1261A33 3.3 SOT223-3L ICW1261A33S3GQ1
Tape and Reel,2500pcICW1261A50 5.0 SOT223-3L ICW1261A50S3GQ1
ICW1261A120 12.0 SOT223-3L ICW1261A120S3GQ1
ICW1261C33 3.3 SOT23-5L ICW1261C33M5GQ1
Tape and Reel,3000pcICW1261C50 5.0 SOT23-5L ICW1261C50M5GQ1
ICW1261C120 12.0 SOT23-5L ICW1261C120M5GQ1
ICW1261A33 3.3 SOT23-3L ICW1261A33M3GQ1
Tape and Reel,3000pcICW1261A50 5.0 SOT23-3L ICW1261A50M3GQ1
ICW1261A120 12.0 SOT23-3L ICW1261A120M3GQ1
ICW1261A33 3.3 TO252-2L ICW1261A33TGQ1
Tape and Reel,2500pcsICW1261A50 5.0 TO252-2L ICW1261A50TGQ1
ICW1261A120 12.0 TO252-2L ICW1261A120TGQ1
ICW1261C33 3.3 ESOP8 ICW1261C33E8GQ1
Tape and Reel,4000pcsICW1261C50 5.0 ESOP8 ICW1261C50E8GQ1
ICW1261C120 12.0 ESOP8 ICW1261C120E8GQ1
Notes:
1 * Customer can request to customize the output voltage ranged from 1.2V to 15V if desired voltage is not found in the selection s.
2 * Customer can request customization of package choice.